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45 23-Sep Sat 353,601 1,221 1,221 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 1,116 1,116 0.26% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 24-Sep Sun 353,601 0 1,221 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,116 0.26% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 25-Sep Mon 353,601 0 1,221 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,116 0.26% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 26-Sep Tues 353,601 0 1,221 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,116 0.26% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

41 27-Sep Wed 353,601 0 1,221 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,116 0.26% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

40 28-Sep Thu 353,601 1 1,222 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 13 1,129 0.26% 1 1 0.09% 0.00%

39 29-Sep Fri 353,601 0 1,222 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,129 0.26% 0 1 0.09% 0.00%

38 30-Sep Sat 353,601 0 1,222 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,129 0.26% 0 1 0.09% 0.00%

37 1-Oct Sun 353,828 0 1,222 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,129 0.26% 0 1 0.09% 0.00%

36 2-Oct Mon 353,828 0 1,222 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,129 0.26% 0 1 0.09% 0.00%

35 3-Oct Tue 353,828 0 1,222 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,129 0.26% 0 1 0.09% 0.00%

34 4-Oct Wed 353,828 9 1,231 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,129 0.26% 0 1 0.09% 0.00%

33 5-Oct Thu 353,828 0 1,231 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,129 0.26% 0 1 0.09% 0.00%

32 6-Oct Fri 353,828 0 1,231 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,129 0.26% 12 13 1.15% 0.00%

31 7-Oct Sat 353,828 0 1,231 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,129 0.26% 0 13 1.15% 0.00%

30 8-Oct Sun 353,916 0 1,231 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 0 1,129 0.26% 0 13 1.15% 0.00%

29 9-Oct Mon 353,916 0 1,231 0.35% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 435,008 222,789 223,918 51.47% 1 14 0.01% 0.00%

28 10-Oct Tue 353,916 197,461 198,692 56.14% 15 15 0.01% 0.00% 435,008 15 223,933 51.48% 0 14 0.01% 0.00%

27 11-Oct Wed 353,916 28 198,720 56.15% 2 17 0.01% 0.00% 435,008 31 223,964 51.49% 0 14 0.01% 0.00%

26 12-Oct Thu 353,916 310 199,030 56.24% 1 18 0.01% 0.01% 435,008 681 224,645 51.64% 6 20 0.01% 0.00%

25 13-Oct Fri 353,916 28 199,058 56.24% 87 105 0.05% 0.03% 435,008 2 224,647 51.64% 0 20 0.01% 0.00%

24 14-Oct Sat 353,916 0 199,058 56.24% 0 105 0.05% 0.03% 435,008 0 224,647 51.64% 0 20 0.01% 0.00%

23 15-Oct Sun 353,856 0 199,058 56.25% 0 105 0.05% 0.03% 435,008 0 224,647 51.64% 0 20 0.01% 0.00%

22 16-Oct Mon 353,856 249 199,307 56.32% 2,831 2,936 1.47% 0.83% 435,008 0 224,647 51.64% 0 20 0.01% 0.00%

21 17-Oct Tue 353,856 5 199,312 56.33% 1,944 4,880 2.45% 1.38% 435,008 337 224,984 51.72% 5 25 0.01% 0.01%

20 18-Oct Wed 353,856 59 199,371 56.34% 2,194 7,074 3.55% 2.00% 435,008 64 225,048 51.73% 1,965 1,990 0.88% 0.46%

19 19-Oct Thu 353,856 802 200,173 56.57% 1,611 8,685 4.34% 2.45% 435,008 1,140 226,188 52.00% 1,999 3,989 1.76% 0.92%

18 20-Oct Fri 353,856 20 200,193 56.57% 889 9,574 4.78% 2.71% 435,008 7 226,195 52.00% 3,917 7,906 3.50% 1.82%

17 21-Oct Sat 353,856 0 200,193 56.57% 0 9,574 4.78% 2.71% 435,008 0 226,195 52.00% 0 7,906 3.50% 1.82%

16 22-Oct Sun 352,771 0 200,193 56.75% 0 9,574 4.78% 2.71% 435,008 0 226,195 52.00% 0 7,906 3.50% 1.82%

15 23-Oct Mon 352,771 1,194 201,387 57.09% 1,796 11,370 5.65% 3.22% 434,757 986 227,181 52.25% 3,699 11,605 5.11% 2.67%

14 24-Oct Tue 352,771 11 201,398 57.09% 957 12,327 6.12% 3.49% 434,757 46 227,227 52.27% 1,197 12,802 5.63% 2.94%

13 25-Oct Wed 352,771 23 201,421 57.10% 1,237 13,564 6.73% 3.84% 434,757 42 227,269 52.27% 3,857 16,659 7.33% 3.83%

12 26-Oct Thu 352,771 446 201,867 57.22% 862 14,426 7.15% 4.09% 434,757 1,411 228,680 52.60% 1,177 17,836 7.80% 4.10%

11 27-Oct Fri 352,771 15 201,882 57.23% 677 15,103 7.48% 4.28% 434,757 36 228,716 52.61% 1,691 19,527 8.54% 4.49%

10 28-Oct Sat 352,771 0 201,882 57.23% 0 15,103 7.48% 4.28% 434,757 0 228,716 52.61% 0 19,527 8.54% 4.49%

9 29-Oct Sun 349,374 0 201,882 57.78% 0 15,103 7.48% 4.32% 434,757 0 228,716 52.61% 0 19,527 8.54% 4.49%

8 30-Oct Mon 349,374 260 202,142 57.86% 1,321 16,424 8.12% 4.70% 434,757 52 228,768 52.62% 2,859 22,386 9.79% 5.15%

7 31-Oct Tue 349,374 10 202,152 57.86% 834 17,258 8.54% 4.94% 434,757 46 228,814 52.63% 1,963 24,349 10.64% 5.60%

6 1-Nov Wed 349,374 112 202,264 57.89% 1,135 18,393 9.09% 5.26% 434,757 669 229,483 52.78% 2,421 26,770 11.67% 6.16%

5 2-Nov Thu 349,374 8 202,272 57.90% 977 19,370 9.58% 5.54% 434,757 19 229,502 52.79% 788 27,558 12.01% 6.34%

4 3-Nov Fri 349,374 11 202,283 57.90% 875 20,245 10.01% 5.79% 434,757 16 229,518 52.79% 1,619 29,177 12.71% 6.71%

3 4-Nov Sat 349,374 0 202,283 57.90% 807 21,052 10.41% 6.03% 434,757 14 229,532 52.80% 1,334 30,511 13.29% 7.02%

2 5-Nov Sun 349,245 0 202,283 57.92% 0 21,052 10.41% 6.03% 434,757 0 229,532 52.80% 0 30,511 13.29% 7.02%

1 6-Nov Mon 349,245 28 202,311 57.93% 1,244 22,296 11.02% 6.38% 434,757 23 229,555 52.80% 2,716 33,227 14.47% 7.64%

0 7-Nov Tue 349,245 53 202,364 57.94% 4,435 26,731 13.21% 7.65% 434,757 112 229,667 52.83% 7,432 40,659 17.70% 9.35%

-1 8-Nov Wed 349,245 0 202,364 57.94% 946 27,677 13.68% 7.92% 434,757 0 229,667 52.83% 2,002 42,661 18.58% 9.81%

-2 9-Nov Thu 349,245 0 202,364 57.94% 400 28,077 13.87% 8.04% 434,757 0 229,667 52.83% 597 43,258 18.84% 9.95%

-3 10-Nov Fri* 349,245 0 202,364 57.94% 0 28,077 13.87% 8.04% 434,757 0 229,667 52.83% 88 43,346 18.87% 9.97%

-4 11-Nov Sat 349,245 0 202,364 57.94% 0 28,077 13.87% 8.04%

-5 12-Nov Sun 349,141 0 202,364 57.96% 0 28,077 13.87% 8.04%

-6 13-Nov Mon 349,141 0 202,364 57.96% 81 28,158 13.91% 8.06%

202,364      28,158        229,667      43,346        

 

*Since Friday, November 10 was a holiday, ballots mailed on or before Election Day could be received as late as Monday, November 13.
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